Page 1 of 18
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.22.26
K T-ALEDX X X-X2-OSA-NM-8X X-VDIM
LED AREA LIGHT FIXTURES
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog No. Wattage CCT Lumens Efficacy Input
Voltage Dimming CRI Distribution

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.22.26
K T-ALEDX X X-X2-OSA-NM-8X X-VDIM
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE UPC Easy Code DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-ALED70-S2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 843654152967 PEM-16 S-4FK0P3
KT-ALED70-S2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 843654152974 ANO-96 S-CRT3LI
KT-ALED100-S2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 843654152981 WCO-18 S-BZUL5E
KT-ALED100-S2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 843654152998 TAV-30 S-PCOTHS
KT-ALED140-M2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 843654153001 VUR-27 S-URO9PN
KT-ALED140-M2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 843654153018 CEM-23 S-F0MJWD
KT-ALED210-L2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 843654153025 XPH-40 S-BWOVAS
KT-ALED210-L2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 843654153032 NYP-51 S-UB92M0
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-840-VDIM 843654153049 RZT-170 S-JTF85O
KT-ALED290-L2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM 843654153056 RMW-20 S-HQRX8G
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
ORDERING EXAMPLES
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
*  Fixtures and mounts with alternate housing colors are available and made to order. Extended lead times apply.
KT-ALED70-S2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM /7PRS
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-ALED70-S2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-ALED70-S2-OSA-NM-850-VDIM
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /7PRS KT-RSC-7PN
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Area Light
 3 LED Technology
 4 Wattage
 5 Size / Shape
 6 Style / Design Designation
 7 Optic Swap
 8 Optic Swap Designation
 9 No Mounting
 10 80 CRI
 11 CCT
 12 0-10V Dimming
 13 Housing Color*
7 Optic Swap Designation
A Type III lens installed,
Type V lens included
4 Wattage
70 70W
100 100W
140 140W
210 210W
290 290W
5 Size / Shape
S Small
M Medium
L Large
11 CCT
40 4000K
50 5000K
Page 18 of 18
1 2 3 5 6 84 7 9 10 11 12 13
K T-ALEDX X X-X2-OSA-NM-8X X-VDIM
LED AREA LIGHT FIXTURES